FY2020/2021

Employee
Vicki
Moreland

Scott Bryant

Brian Taylor
Nathan
Wilkins

Jason
Williamson

Sean Spencer
Samantha

Walley

Perry Mayer

Position

City Clerk

Sewer
Superintendent

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Police Chief

Patrol Officer

City
Administrator

Water
Superintendent

Salary

$68,289

$70,887

$68,752

$69,750

$75,000

$61,173

$78,771

65000

Pension

$3,073

$3,190

$3,094

$3,139

$3,375

$2,753

$3,545

$2,925

Clothing

Vehicle

Medical/
Dental/

Allowance Allowance Vision

400

550

550

550

550

400

300

13,570

17,975

17,997

17,597

19,797

17,997

6,751

13,570

Deferred Vacation Sick

Comp

1040

442

1040

520

1500

520

hours

184

176

160

160

160

128

144

120

hours

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

Personal

Hours

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Total

$85,972

$92,894

$91,434

$91,956

$98,722

$82,473

$90,866

$82,415




