FY2020/2021

Employee	Position	Salary	Pension	Clothing Allowance	Vehicle Allowance	Medical/ Dental/ Vision	Deferred Comp	Vacation hours	Sick hours	Personal Hours	Total
Vicki Moreland	City Clerk	\$68,289	\$3,073	0	0	13,570	1040	184	64	32	\$85,972
Scott Bryant	Sewer Superintendent	\$70,887	\$3,190	400	0	17,975	442	176	64	32	\$92,894
Brian Taylor	Patrol Officer	\$68,752	\$3,094	550	0	17,997	1040	160	64	32	\$91,434
Nathan Wilkins	Patrol Officer	\$69,750	\$3,139	550	O	17,997	520	160	64	32	\$91,956
Jason Williamson	Police Chief	\$75,000	\$3,375	550	0	19,797	0	160	64	32	\$98,722
Sean Spencer	Patrol Officer	\$61,173	\$2,753	550	0	17,997	0	128	64	32	\$82,473
Samantha Walley	City Administrator	\$78,771	\$3,545	0	300	6,751	1500	144	64	32	\$90,866
Perry Mayer	Water Superintendent	65000	\$2,925	400		13,570	520	120	64	32	\$82,415